

Provider Relations Department 827 Pacific Ave San Francisco, CA 94133 Tel: (415) 216-0088 Fax: (415) 216-0081 www.AAMGDoctors.com

MEMORANDUM

August 17, 2020

To: AAMG Provider and Office Staff

From: AAMG Provider Relations

RE: Introduction of For Your Benefit (FYB)

Dear AAMG Providers and Office Staff,

As of August 1st, 2020, FYB entered a full risk bearing contract with **Anthem Blue Cross Medicare Advantage Members** (ABC MA) health care service plans.

FYB is taking full risk (financial responsibility for professional and facility claims) under the ABC MA contract for both San Francisco and San Mateo counties. AAMG is contracted with FYB as a medical group who is financially responsible for Professional services.

FYB will be the Payer for all Facility, DME, SNF, Ambulance, and Home Health claims for our AAMG Anthem Blue Cross Medicare Advantage Members for Dates of Service (DOS) of August 1, 2020 and forward. Facility claims with DOS on and after August 1, 2020 must be directed to AAMG/FYB for payment. Please see below for submission address:

Hardcopy paper claims to:

AAMG/ FYBP.O. BOX 2118
San Leandro, CA 94577-0324

Electronic Claims: User Payer ID- **AAMG1**

AAMG and FYB paper claims and electronic claims address are identical and will be accepted by the same address/system. Proper billing will help ensure timely payment and regulatory compliance.

* Date of Service (DOS) prior to August 1, 2020:

(UB) Facility/ Ambulance/ DME/ Home Health/ SNF – Send claim to Anthem

No changes have been made for AAMG Professional claims. AAMG is still the Payer for all Professional claims and services provided to AAMG members.

If you have any questions about FYB and facility claims, please contact Claims Manager, Jing Galvez at Jing.Galvez@cchca.com.

Sincerely,

AAMG Provider Relations Department

Phone: (415) 216-0088 /Fax: (415) 216-0081